
2018-2019 

SAT REGISTRATION/TEST DATES 
(Submission of photo ID is required when registering for SAT’s and on test date) 
       Test Date Registration Deadline       Late Fee Regist. Deadline 

Saturday, October 6
th
    Friday, September 7

th
    

         
(Late Fee:  September 26

th
) 

Saturday, November 3
rd

 Friday, October 5
th

              (Late Fee:  October 24
th
) 

Saturday, December 1
st
  Friday, November 2

nd
         (Late Fee:  November 20

th
) 

Saturday, March 9
th

 *** Friday, February 8
th
           (NOT offered @MHS)*** 

Saturday, May 4
th

  Friday, April 5
th
                  (Late Fee:  April 24

th
) 

Saturday, June 1
st
  Friday, May  3

rd
                  (Late Fee:  May 22

nd
) 

Remember:  NAME ON REGISTRATION & PHOTO ID MUST MATCH 

Registration/Testing information located on-line at: 

www.sat.collegeboard.org/register 
 (Practice information can be found at:  www.sat.collegeboard.org/practice) 

 

ACT REGISTRATION/TEST DATES  
        Test Date Registration Deadline          Late Fee Regist. Deadline 

Saturday,   October 27
th

   Friday, September 28
th

       (Late Fee: Sept. 29
th
- Oct. 14

th
) 

Saturday,   December 8
th

   Friday, November 2
nd

         (Late Fee: November 3
rd

 - 19
th

) 

Saturday,   February 9
th

*** Friday, January 11
th
           (NOT offered @ MHS)*** 

Saturday,   April 13
th

 
 
  Friday, March 8

th
                  (Late Fee: March 9

th
 - 25

th
) 

Saturday,   June 8
th
   Friday, May 3

rd
                     (Late Fee: May 4

th
 - 20

th
 ) 

Remember:  NAME ON REGISTRATION & PHOTO ID MUST MATCH 

Registration/Testing information located on-line at:  

www.actstudent.org 
********************************** 

SAT   vs.   ACT 
WHAT IS THE DIFFERENCE? 

SAT  

   (Scholastic Assessment Test) 

 ACT  

  (American College Testing) 

No Science section  Science reasoning section 

Math includes up to Algebra 2  Math includes up to Trigonometry 

Vocabulary emphasized  Vocabulary less important  

Non multiple-choice questions asked  Entirely multiple-choice questions asked 

No guessing penalty  No guessing penalty 

No English grammar  English grammar tested 

Math accounts for 50% of your score  Math accounts for 25% of your score 

Questions go from easy to difficult  Questions are mixed up 

Considered an aptitude test  Considered an achievement test 

                  www.sat.collegeboard.org/register    www.actstudent.org 

 

***(Not all SAT/ACT tests offered at MHS)*** 

http://www.sat.collegeboard.org/register
http://www.sat.collegeboard.org/practice
http://www.actstudent.org/
http://www.sat.collegeboard.org/register
http://www.actstudent.org/

